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Nr. 01.93124.000 HAARD 2180CBC CLASSIC Zie tekening 
09.93124.000

3 03.02447.005 ACHTERWAND 2180CB
4 03.03161.002 AFDEKPLAAT LUCHTSCHUIF 2180CB
5 03.05228.000 ASLADE 2180CBC-S
6 03.06114.100 BEDIENING L LUCHTSCHUIF 2180CBS/CBC
7 03.06115.100 BEDIENING R LUCHTSCHUIF 2180CBS/CBC
8 03.09397.105 BODEMPLAAT 2180CB
9 03.13644.041 BUS SLUIT.250/425/725 (Ø11.5XØ9X7.4) ZW.
10 03.13623.041 BUSJE Ø13 XØ10 X7.5 GEZWART
11 03.13619.100 BUSJE SLUITSTUK TUL 0006B 10X8.5X6 Z
12 03.16514.000 D125 Ø14XØ28 SLUITRING
13 03.16501.041 D125 Ø6XØ12 GEZWART SLUITRING
14 03.16601.000 D137B Ø6 VEERRING GEWELFD
15 03.20406.000 D1472 Ø6X24 KERFSTIFT
16 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS BOLKOP KLINKN.
17 03.22202.000 D6921 M8X30 ZESKANTFLENSBOUTEN
18 03.22203.041 D6923 M8 ZESKANTFLENSMOER GEZWART
19 03.17806.000 D7343 Ø6X30 SPIRAALSTIFT 
21 03.20361.041 D7984 M6X20 LAGE CIL.KOP BIN.ZESK. ZWART
22 03.18602.000 D7991 M6X20 VERZ.SCHR.BIZK
23 03.18605.041 D7991 M6X30 VERZ.SCH.B.ZESK GEZWART
24 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 SLUITRING
25 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 SLUITRING
26 03.21701.041 D916 M6X6 STELSCHR.BI ZESK GEZWART
27 03.21718.000 D916 M8X30 STELSCH.BI ZESK
28 03.19302.000 D933 M6X10 ZESKANTTAPBOUT
29 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 ZESKANTTAPBOUT
30 03.19307.000 D933 M6X30 ZESKANTTAPBOUT
31 03.19316.000 D933 M8X40 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
32 03.19318.000 D933 M8X75 ZESKANTTAPBOUT
34 03.19410.000 D934 M6 ZESKANTMOEREN
38 03.19610.000 D94 Ø2.5X25 SPLITPEN
40 03.19801.041 D965-H M5X10 PLATV.SCHR.KK ZWART 
41 03.20001.000 D980 M6 ZELFB.MOER CLEVELOCK
42 03.15913.105 DEUR CLASSIC 2180CB
43 03.24429.105 FRONT STRAK 2180CB
44 03.26330.000 GLAS KLASSIEK 2180CB (703X487X4)
45 03.26149.041 GLASBEV.20X16.6 MM GEZWART
46 04.26406.000 GLASVEZELKOORD Ø6MM
47 04.26408.000 GLASVEZELKOORD Ø8MM
48 03.07032.000 HEFBOOM KLEPSTANG
49 03.31433.005 KLEMPLAAT KLEP 2180CB
50 03.32024.005 KLEP Ø200
51 02.32211.000 KLEPSTANG GELAST 2180CB
52 03.34106.120 KOUDE HAND 2180CB VERF
53 03.16302.041 LAAGBOL FL.SCHR.B.ZESK.M6X16 ZW.VERZINK
54 03.16303.041 LAAGBOL FL.SCHR.B.ZESK.M6X20 ZW.VERZINK
55 03.22119.000 LASSTIFT 6X16
56 03.17530.000 LASSTIFT CD Ø6X12 STAAL/VERKOPERD
57 03.37367.102 LUCHTGELEIDER STRAK 2180CB
58 03.37986.000 LUCHTSCHUIF 2180CB
59 03.37648.000 LUCHTTUNNEL ACHTER 2180CB
60 03.37649.000 LUCHTTUNNEL LINKS 2180CB
63 03.42021.105 MONTAGEPLAAT LUCHTSCHUIF STRAK 2180CB
64 03.05405.000 ONTASSINGSLUIK 2180CB
65 03.56016.005 ROOKKLOK Ø200 2180CB
66 03.56117.002 ROOKVANG 2180CB
68 03.62142.005 SIERPLAAT ASLADE 2180CB
69 03.64021.005 SLUITPLAATJE 2180CB
70 03.64279.100 SLUITSTUK 2180CB
71 03.64611.000 SNELBORGER A11 STARLOCK Z.KAP
72 03.64606.000 SNELBORGER A6 STARLOCK



Nr. 01.93124.000 HAARD 2180CBC CLASSIC Zie tekening 
09.93124.000

75 03.66097.000 STEUN KLEPSTANG 2180CB
76 03.66526.000 STOOKBODEM 2180CB
78 02.59203.000 TREKSCHEPJE 600
79 04.66710.100 U-PROFIEL ZWART RUBBER
80 03.73120.005 VENTILATORLUIK 2180CB
81 03.74507.000 VERBINDINGSSTUK KLEPSTANG
82 03.74508.000 VERBINDINGSSTUK LUCHTSCHUIF 2180CB
83 02.07509.000 VERGRENDELSTUK KLEP (GELAST) 2180CB
84 03.76166.000 VLAMPLAAT ACHTER 2180CB
85 03.76165.000 VLAMPLAAT VOOR 2180CB
86 03.77084.002 VUURKORF STRAK 2180CB
87 03.79215.005 ZIJWAND L+R 2180CB



Nr. 01.93124.000 HEARTH 2180CBC CLASSIC See drawing
09.93124.000

3 03.02447.005 BACK PLATE 2180CB
4 03.03161.002 COVERPLATE DRAFT CONTROL 2180CB
5 03.05228.000 ASH BOX 2180CB
6 03.06114.100 CONTROL BRACKET LEFT DRAFT CONTROL
7 03.06115.100 CONTROL BRACKET RIGHT DRAFT CONTROL
8 03.09397.105 BOTTOM PLATE 2180CB
9 03.13644.041 BUSHING LATCH (Ø11.5XØ9X7.4) 
10 03.13623.041 BUSHING Ø13 XØ10 X7.5 BLACK
11 03.13619.100 BUSHING LATCH TUL 0006B 10X8.5X6
12 03.16514.000 WASHER D125 Ø14xØ28
13 03.16501.041 WASHER D125 Ø6XØ12 BLACK
14 03.16601.000 D137B Ø6 SPRING WASHER 
15 03.20406.000 D1742 Ø6x24 GROOVED PIN
16 03.17505.000 D660 RIVET Ø6x35
17 03.22202.000 D6921 BOLT M8x30
18 03.22203.041 D6923 NUT M8 BLACK
19 03.17806.000 SPANSCREW DIN 7343 Ø6X30
21 03.20361.041 SCREW D7984 M6X20 BLACK
22 03.18602.000 SCREW DIN 7991 M6x20
23 03.18605.041 SCREW DIN 7991 M6X30 BLACK
24 03.18701.000 WASHER DIN 9021A Ø6XØ18
25 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8xØ25 WASHER
26 03.21701.041 SCREW DIN 916 M6X6 BLACK
27 03.21718.000 SCREW DIN 916 M8x30
28 03.19302.000 BOLT DIN 933 M6x10
29 03.19305.000 BOLT DIN 933 M6x20
30 03.19307.000 BOLT DIN 933 M6x30
31 03.19316.000 BOLT DIN 933 M8x40
32 03.19318.000 BOLT DIN 933 M8x75
34 03.19410.000 NUT DIN 934 M6
38 03.19610.000 D94 Ø2.5X25 SPLITPIN
40 03.19801.041 SCREW DIN 965 M5x10 BLACK
41 03.20001.000 LOCKING NUT DIN 980 M6
42 03.15913.105 DOOR CLASSIC 2180CB
43 03.24429.105 FRONT PLAIN 2180CB
44 03.26330.000 GLASS PLAIN 2180CB
45 03.26149.041 GLASS RETAINER (20mm)
46 04.26406.000 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø6 MM
47 04.26408.000 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø8 MM
48 03.07032.000 VALVE LEVER
49 03.31433.005 CLAMPING PLATE DAMPER 2180CB
50 03.32024.005 DAMPER Ø 200
51 02.32211.000 VALVE SPINDLE
52 03.34106.120 COLT HAND 2180CB 
53 03.16302.041 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW WITH FLANGE M6X16
54 03.16303.041 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW WITH FLANGE M6X20
55 03.22119.000 WELD PIN DIN 32501 M6x16
56 03.17530.000 WELD PIN Ø6X12 STAHL/CUPPER
57 03.37367.102 AIRDUCT PLAIN 2180CB
58 03.37986.000 DRAFT CONTROL 2180CB
59 03.37648.000 AIR TUNNEL REAR 2180CB
60 03.37649.000 AIR TUNNEL LEFT 2180CB
63 03.42021.105 ASSY FRAME DRAFT CONTROL PLAIN 2180CB
64 03.05405.000 DE-ASHING COVER 2180CB
65 03.56016.005 SMOKE DOME
66 03.56117.002 SMOKE DOME 2180CB
68 03.62142.005 DECORATION PLATE ACH BOX
69 03.64021.005 CLOSING PLATE 2180CB
70 03.64279.100 CLOSING PIECE 2180CB
71 03.64611.000 WASHER A11 STARLOCK
72 03.64606.000 WASHER A6 STARLOCK



Nr. 01.93124.000 HEARTH 2180CBC CLASSIC See drawing
09.93124.000

75 03.66097.000 SUPPORT DAMPER ROD
76 03.66526.000 FIRE PLATE BOTTOM 2180CB
78 02.59203.000 SCRAPER 600
79 04.66710.100 U-FORMED BLACK RUBBER
80 03.73120.005 VENTILATOR PLATE 2180CB
81 03.74507.000 ARTICULATION VALVE LEVER
82 03.74508.000 CONNECTION PIECE DRAFT CONTROL 2180CB
83 02.07509.000 LATCH PIECE VALVE (WELD) 2180CB
84 03.76166.000 BAFFLE PLATE REAR 2180CB
85 03.76165.000 BAFFLE PLATE FRONT 2180CB
86 03.77084.002 LOG RETAINER PLANE 2180CB
87 03.79215.005 SIDE PLATE LEFT+RIGHT 2180CB


